

COUNTIE(S) : PENOBSCOT

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 013080.00

COMPLETION DATE : 08/30/08

=====

PROJECT(S) : STP-1308(000)X

LOCATION(S) : ORONO

MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

NOTARY PUBLIC

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : ORONO, TRAFFIC SIGNALS.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	001133	MOULISON NORTH CORP.		\$ 65,020.00	100.0000%
	000053	A D ELECTRIC, INC.			IRREGULAR

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS								
0010 626.11	PRECAST CONCRETE JUNCTION BOX	4.000 EA	295.00000	1180.00				
0020 626.21	METALLIC CONDUIT	80.000 LF	25.00000	2000.00				
0030 626.22	NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	180.000 LF	15.00000	2700.00				
0040 626.331	36 INCH FOUNDATION	2.000 EA	1300.00000	2600.00				
0050 626.35	CONTROLLER CABINET FOUNDATION	1.000 EA	700.00000	700.00				
0060 627.75	WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT AND CURB MARKING	1.000 SF	80.00000	80.00				
0070 643.80	TRAFFIC SIGNALS AT RTE.2 W/ KELLEY RD.	LUMP	44750.00000	44750.00				
0080 643.86	TRAFFIC SIGNAL LOOP DETECTORS	3.000 EA	750.00000	2250.00				
0090 645.292	REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGNS TYPE II	15.000 SF	44.00000	660.00				
0100 652.39	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	4380.00000	4380.00				
0110 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	3720.00000	3720.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	65,020.00	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	65,020.00	\$	370,130.00	\$	